B.—1 [Pr. I1.

bTATEMENT OF SUMS IRRF(‘OVERABL}L BY THE CROWN,

Department and Particulars.

Immigration. |

TLoans for passage money .. .. ‘
|

3

\

Industries and Commerce, Tourist and
Publicity.
Value of stores .. .

Value of stores ..

Value of equipment
Value of hut .
Rotorua Sanatorium fees. .
Water supply charges
Sales of electric energy

Sale of photographic prints
Compensation for loss of luggage
Fee for transfer of petrol pump

Internal Affairs.
Value of stores .. ..

Value of horse

Value of building

Advances to stranded N ew- Zealanders
Compensation for loss of stores

Justice and Prisons.
Value of stores .. ‘

Value of live-stock

Value of publications
Fines and Court costs
Sale of surplus stores

Labour.
Value of stores .. .

Value of stores ..

Value of stores ..

Value of motor-car .

Value of office appliances

Value of horses ..

Penalties for breaches of awards and Cotxxt
costs

Repairs to motor-cars damaged in accidents

Loans for passage-money ..

Labour (Employment Division }.
Contributions under Scheme No. 5

Fxcess relief and fares

Subsidies under Scheme 8B

Gold-prospecting equipment

Tines and legal costs

Compensation for loss of packhorse
Packing charges and stores ..
Advances for geophysical surveys ..
Loans under Scheme 48 ..
Misappropriation of sustenance payments
Value of cash stolen .
Loans, principal, and interest

Land and Income Tax.
Income Tax

Lands and Survey.
Value of stores ..

Valuc of lithos ..

Value of live-stock

Value of tents

Value of plant and machm(rv
Value of buildings .
Value of Land Drainage Departmenh ASHO tq

. ! Died and deﬁ.cient
Unscrviceable

Value of motor-car
Advances under Dlsohargud Soldlers Settle- |

ment Accoumt
BRents ..

XXV

Reason for writing off.

|

Value of Svores.

AND VALUE OF STORES, ETC.—continued.

Cash.

Debtors unfinancial .

Deficient, broken, and
loss on realization

Stolen

Obsolete

Unserviceable

Debtors unfinancial .

Debtors unfinancial .

Debtors untraceable ahd dlqcount% Te:
mitted

Debtor untraceable ..

Nugatory expenditure

Waived by Minister of Fmano(

unserviceable,

| Deficient, lost, unserviceable, stolen, and

loss on realization
Destroyed ..
Destroyed by fire
Debtors unfinancial ..
Nugatory expenditure

Deficient, lost, broken,
and loss on realization

Died, destroyed and condemned

Lost in post

Debtors unfinancial and /or deceasul

Company in liquidation

unserviceable,

Deficient, lost, broken, unserviccable,
abandoned, and loss on realization

Stolen .

Handed over to School of Mmes

Loss on realization

Loss on realization

Destroyed. ..

Debtors unfinancial and Jor untraoeable

Rooftor-l

Nugatory expenditure
Debtor unfinancial

Debtors unfinancial and amounts remitted
by adjustment commissions

Debtors convicted and fined, and un-
financial ; errors by bureau officers;
surcharges waived by Minister of
Finance. Officers responsible left the
Service

Claims abandoned ; companies in liquida-
tion : waived by Minister of Finance

Debtors unfinancial and untraceable ..

Debtors imprisoned .

Nugatory expendlture

Trrecoverable

Companies in hqmdatlon

Remitted by adjustment commission

Irrecoverable ..

Trrecoverable .

Debtors unfinancial and amounts relmtted
by Minister of Finance

Debtors untraceable

Deficient, lost, broken, unserviceable, and
loss on realization
Obsolete

Reduction in book value
Reduction in book value
Reduction in book value

! Loss on realization

Loss on realization of securmeq

Debtors unfinancial, untraceable, and

deceased

358

o126

189
2,494
1

737

422
47

258

24

] 8,004

11
9,302
103
5,968
100
33.350

o w3 =

17

17 9

'Sy
S W

19 5|

14 7
19

16

18
13
18

0

'S

O D =

R

124

12

15

5

139

111
65

38
1,014
4,116

722
30
369
25
442
1,462
236

1.623

2,467

8,400

11

—

17 6
10 0

19 3

11

—
AROO

10
18
14

WO NS

17 6

18 11

0 7



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

