В.—1 [Рт. П].

STATEMENT OF SUMS IRRECOVERABLE BY THE CROWN, AND VALUE OF STORES, ETC.—continued.

	Reason for writing off.	Value of Scores.	Cash.
Immigration.		£ s. d.	£ s. d.
Loans for passage money	Debtors unfinancial	• •	28 1 6
Industries and Commerce, Tourist and			
Publicity.	Deficient, broken, unserviceable, and loss on realization	358 17 9	••
Value of stores	. 01 17	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	• •
Value of equipment	Theoryican blo	$\begin{bmatrix} & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & &$	
Value of hut	D 1		124 10 13
Vater supply charges	Debtors unfinancial	••	$\begin{array}{c} 7 & 16 \\ 12 & 11 \end{array}$
ales of electric energy	Debtors untraceable and discounts remitted	••	12 11
Sale of photographic prints	Debtor untraceable		0 5
Compensation for loss of luggage	Nugatory expenditure		$\begin{array}{ccc} 15 & 7 \\ 5 & 0 \end{array}$
See for transfer of petrol pump	Waived by Minister of Finance	••	0 0
Internal Affairs.		100 10 7	
Value of stores	Deficient, lost, unserviceable, stolen, and loss on realization	126 19 5	• •
Value of horse	D / 1	7 8 9	• •
Value of building	Destroyed by fire	68 0 0	139 17
Advances to stranded New-Zealanders	37 . 114 .		$\begin{array}{c} 139 \ 17 \\ 2 \ 10 \end{array}$
Compensation for loss of stores	Trugatory expenditure		_ ==
Justice and Prisons.	Deficient, lost, broken, unserviceable,	189 14 7	
Value of stores	and loss on realization	100 14	••
Value of live-stock	Died, destroyed and condemned	2,494 19 11	• •
Value of publications	The Control of the descended	1 5 0	51 7
Fines and Court costs Sale of surplus stores	. 1'		1 5
sale of surplus stores	Company		
Labour.	Deficient, lost, broken, unserviceable,	737 16 4	
Value of stores	abandoned, and loss on realization		
Value of stores	. Stolen Cl Profess	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	
Value of stores	T 11 11	47 13 I	• •
Value of motor-car · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	The state of the s	9 18 0	
Value of horses	. Destroyed	17 0 0	111 11 1
Penalties for breaches of awards and Coun	t Debtors unfinancial and/or untraceable		111 11 1
costs Repairs to motor-cars damaged in accident Loans for passage-money	s Nugatory expenditure Debtor unfinancial	••	65 4 1 38 3
Labour (Employment Division).			1 014 0
	. Debtors unfinancial and amounts remitted by adjustment commissions		1,014 0
Excess relief and fares	Debtors convicted and fined, and un-		4,116 19
Tracess Teller and tares	financial; errors by bureau officers; surcharges waived by Minister of		I
	Finance. Officers responsible left the		
Subsidies under Scheme 8B	Finance. Officers responsible left the Service		722 19
	Finance. Officers responsible left the Service Claims abandoned; companies in liquidation: waived by Minister of Finance		1
Gold-prospecting equipment	Finance. Officers responsible left the Service Claims abandoned; companies in liquidation: waived by Minister of Finance. Debtors unfinancial and untraceable		30 9 1 369 11 1
Gold-prospecting equipment	Finance. Officers responsible left the Service Claims abandoned; companies in liquidation: waived by Minister of Finance. Debtors unfinancial and untraceable Debtors imprisoned		$\begin{bmatrix} 30 & 9 & 1 \\ 369 & 11 & 1 \\ 25 & 0 \end{bmatrix}$
Gold-prospecting equipment Fines and legal costs Compensation for loss of packhorse Packing charges and stores	Finance. Officers responsible left the Service Claims abandoned; companies in liquidation: waived by Minister of Finance. Debtors unfinancial and untraceable. Debtors imprisoned. Nugatory expenditure Irrecoverable.		$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
Gold-prospecting equipment  Fines and legal costs  Compensation for loss of packhorse Packing charges and stores  Advances for geophysical surveys  Advances for geophysical surveys	Finance. Officers responsible left the Service Claims abandoned; companies in liquidation: waived by Minister of Finance. Debtors unfinancial and untraceable Debtors imprisoned Nugatory expenditure Irrecoverable Companies in liquidation		$ \begin{vmatrix} 30 & 9 & 1 \\ 369 & 11 & 1 \\ 25 & 0 \\ 4 & 7 \\ 442 & 10 \\ 1,462 & 18 \end{vmatrix} $
Gold-prospecting equipment Fines and legal costs Compensation for loss of packhorse Packing charges and stores Advances for geophysical surveys Loans under Scheme 4B	Finance. Officers responsible left the Service Claims abandoned; companies in liquidation: waived by Minister of Finance. Debtors unfinancial and untraceable. Debtors imprisoned. Nugatory expenditure Irrecoverable. Companies in liquidation Remitted by adjustment commission. Irrecoverable.		$\begin{bmatrix} 30 & 9 & 1 \\ 369 & 11 & 1 \\ 25 & 0 \\ 4 & 7 \\ 442 & 10 \\ 1,462 & 18 \\ 236 & 14 \end{bmatrix}$
Gold-prospecting equipment Fines and legal costs Compensation for loss of packhorse Packing charges and stores Advances for geophysical surveys Loans under Scheme 4B Misappropriation of sustenance payments Value of cash stolen	Finance. Officers responsible left the Service Claims abandoned; companies in liquidation: waived by Minister of Finance Debtors unfinancial and untraceable Debtors imprisoned Nugatory expenditure Irrecoverable Companies in liquidation Remitted by adjustment commission Irrecoverable Irrecoverable		30 9 1 369 11 1 25 0 4 7 442 10 1,462 18 236 14 2 2
Gold-prospecting equipment Fines and legal costs Compensation for loss of packhorse Packing charges and stores Advances for geophysical surveys Loans under Scheme 4B Misappropriation of sustenance payments Value of cash stolen	Finance. Officers responsible left the Service Claims abandoned; companies in liquidation: waived by Minister of Finance. Debtors unfinancial and untraceable. Debtors imprisoned. Nugatory expenditure. Irrecoverable Companies in liquidation. Remitted by adjustment commission. Irrecoverable		30 9 1 369 11 1 25 0 4 7 442 10 1,462 18 236 14
Gold-prospecting equipment  Fines and legal costs  Compensation for loss of packhorse Packing charges and stores  Advances for geophysical surveys  Loans under Scheme 4B  Misappropriation of sustenance payments Value of cash stolen  Loans, principal, and interest	Finance. Officers responsible left the Service Claims abandoned; companies in liquidation: waived by Minister of Finance Debtors unfinancial and untraceable Debtors imprisoned Nugatory expenditure Irrecoverable Companies in liquidation Remitted by adjustment commission Irrecoverable Irrecoverable Debtors unfinancial and amounts remitted		30 9 1 369 11 1 25 0 4 7 442 10 1,462 18 236 14 2 2 1,623 17
Gold-prospecting equipment Fines and legal costs Compensation for loss of packhorse Packing charges and stores Advances for geophysical surveys Loans under Scheme 4B Misappropriation of sustenance payments Value of cash stolen Loans, principal, and interest  Land and Income Tax.	Finance. Officers responsible left the Service Claims abandoned; companies in liquidation: waived by Minister of Finance Debtors unfinancial and untraceable Debtors imprisoned Nugatory expenditure Irrecoverable Companies in liquidation Remitted by adjustment commission Irrecoverable Irrecoverable Debtors unfinancial and amounts remitted		30 9 1 369 11 1 25 0 4 7 442 10 1,462 18 236 14 2 2 1,623 17
Gold-prospecting equipment Fines and legal costs Compensation for loss of packhorse Packing charges and stores Advances for geophysical surveys Loans under Scheme 4B Misappropriation of sustenance payments Value of cash stolen Loans, principal, and interest  Land and Income Tax. Income Tax	Finance. Officers responsible left the Service  Claims abandoned; companies in liquidation: waived by Minister of Finance  Debtors unfinancial and untraceable  Debtors imprisoned  Nugatory expenditure  Irrecoverable  Companies in liquidation  Remitted by adjustment commission  Irrecoverable  Debtors unfinancial and amounts remitted by Minister of Finance  Debtors untraceable  Debtors untraceable		30 9 369 11 25 0 4 7 442 10 1,462 18 236 14 2 2 1,623 17
Gold-prospecting equipment Fines and legal costs Compensation for loss of packhorse Packing charges and stores Advances for geophysical surveys Loans under Scheme 4B Misappropriation of sustenance payments Value of cash stolen Loans, principal, and interest  Land and Income Tax. Income Tax  Lands and Survey.	Finance. Officers responsible left the Service  Claims abandoned; companies in liquidation: waived by Minister of Finance Debtors unfinancial and untraceable. Debtors imprisoned. Nugatory expenditure Irrecoverable. Companies in liquidation. Remitted by adjustment commission. Irrecoverable. Debtors unfinancial and amounts remitted by Minister of Finance  Debtors untraceable.  Debtors untraceable.  Deficient, lost, broken, unserviceable, and		30 9 369 11 25 0 4 7 442 10 1,462 18 236 14 2 2 1,623 17
Gold-prospecting equipment Fines and legal costs Compensation for loss of packhorse Packing charges and stores Advances for geophysical surveys Loans under Scheme 4B Misappropriation of sustenance payments Value of cash stolen Loans, principal, and interest  Land and Income Tax Income Tax  Lands and Survey. Value of stores	Finance. Officers responsible left the Service Claims abandoned; companies in liquidation: waived by Minister of Finance Debtors unfinancial and untraceable. Debtors imprisoned. Nugatory expenditure Irrecoverable Companies in liquidation Remitted by adjustment commission Irrecoverable Debtors unfinancial and amounts remitted by Minister of Finance  Debtors untraceable  Debtors untraceable  Deficient, lost, broken, unserviceable, and loss on realization	258 0 5 24 8 6	30 9 369 11 25 0 4 7 442 10 1,462 18 236 14 2 2 1,623 17
Gold-prospecting equipment Fines and legal costs Compensation for loss of packhorse Packing charges and stores Advances for geophysical surveys Loans under Scheme 4B Misappropriation of sustenance payments Value of cash stolen Loans, principal, and interest  Land and Income Tax. Income Tax  Lands and Survey. Value of stores	Finance. Officers responsible left the Service Claims abandoned; companies in liquidation: waived by Minister of Finance Debtors unfinancial and untraceable. Debtors imprisoned. Nugatory expenditure Irrecoverable Companies in liquidation Remitted by adjustment commission Irrecoverable Irrecoverable Debtors unfinancial and amounts remitted by Minister of Finance  Debtors untraceable  Debtors untraceable  Debtors untraceable  Debtors untraceable  Debtors untraceable  Deficient, lost, broken, unserviceable, and loss on realization Obsolete Died and deficient	258 0 5 24 8 6 8,004 14 6	30 9 369 11 25 0 4 7 442 10 1,462 18 236 14 2 2 1,623 17
Gold-prospecting equipment Fines and legal costs Compensation for loss of packhorse Packing charges and stores Advances for geophysical surveys Loans under Scheme 4B  State of cash stolen Loans, principal, and interest  Land and Income Tax  Lands and Survey.  Value of stores  Value of lithos Value of litve-stock Value of tents	Finance. Officers responsible left the Service Claims abandoned; companies in liquidation: waived by Minister of Finance Debtors unfinancial and untraceable. Debtors imprisoned. Nugatory expenditure Irrecoverable Companies in liquidation Remitted by adjustment commission Irrecoverable Irrecoverable Debtors unfinancial and amounts remitted by Minister of Finance  Debtors untraceable  Debtors untraceable  Debtors untraceable  Deficient, lost, broken, unserviceable, and loss on realization Obsolete Died and deficient Unserviceable	258 0 5  24 8 6 8,004 14 6 11 5 0	30 9 369 11 25 0 4 7 442 10 1,462 18 236 14 2 2 1,623 17
Gold-prospecting equipment Fines and legal costs Compensation for loss of packhorse Packing charges and stores Advances for geophysical surveys Loans under Scheme 4B  Misappropriation of sustenance payments Value of cash stolen Loans, principal, and interest  Land and Income Tax.  Income Tax  Lands and Survey.  Value of stores  Value of lithos Value of live-stock Value of tents Value of plant and machinery	Finance. Officers responsible left the Service Claims abandoned; companies in liquidation: waived by Minister of Finance Debtors unfinancial and untraceable Debtors imprisoned Nugatory expenditure Irrecoverable Companies in liquidation Remitted by adjustment commission Irrecoverable Debtors unfinancial and amounts remitted by Minister of Finance  Debtors untraceable Debtors untraceable Debtors untraceable Debtors untraceable  Deficient, lost, broken, unserviceable, and loss on realization Obsolete Died and deficient Unserviceable Reduction in book value	258 0 5 24 8 6 8,004 14 6	30 9 369 11 25 0 4 7 442 10 1,462 18 236 14 2 2 1,623 17
Gold-prospecting equipment Fines and legal costs Compensation for loss of packhorse Packing charges and stores Advances for geophysical surveys Loans under Scheme 4B Misappropriation of sustenance payments Value of cash stolen Loans, principal, and interest  Land and Income Tax  Income Tax  Lands and Survey.  Value of stores  Value of lithos Value of tents Value of plant and machinery Value of buildings	Finance. Officers responsible left the Service Claims abandoned; companies in liquidation: waived by Minister of Finance Debtors unfinancial and untraceable. Debtors imprisoned. Nugatory expenditure Irrecoverable Companies in liquidation Remitted by adjustment commission Irrecoverable Irrecoverable Debtors unfinancial and amounts remitted by Minister of Finance  Debtors untraceable  Deficient, lost, broken, unserviceable, and loss on realization Obsolete Died and deficient Unserviceable Reduction in book value	258 0 5  24 8 6  8,004 14 6  11 5 0  9,302 10 6  103 2 11  5,968 17 9	30 9 369 11 25 0 4 7 442 10 1,462 18 236 14 2 2 1,623 17
Gold-prospecting equipment Fines and legal costs Compensation for loss of packhorse Packing charges and stores Advances for geophysical surveys Loans under Scheme 4B Misappropriation of sustenance payments Value of cash stolen Loans, principal, and interest  Land and Income Tax.  Income Tax  Value of lithos Value of lithos Value of tents Value of plant and machinery Value of buildings Value of Land Drainage Department asse	Finance. Officers responsible left the Service Claims abandoned; companies in liquidation: waived by Minister of Finance Debtors unfinancial and untraceable. Debtors imprisoned. Nugatory expenditure Irrecoverable Companies in liquidation Remitted by adjustment commission Irrecoverable Irrecoverable Debtors unfinancial and amounts remitted by Minister of Finance  Debtors untraceable  Debtors untraceable  Deficient, lost, broken, unserviceable, and loss on realization Obsolete Died and deficient Unserviceable Reduction in book value Loss on realization	258 0 5  24 8 6 8,004 14 6 11 5 0 9,302 10 6 103 2 11 5,968 17 9 100 19 1	30 9 1 369 11 25 0 4 7 442 10 1,462 18 236 14 2 2 1.623 17
Gold-prospecting equipment Fines and legal costs Compensation for loss of packhorse Packing charges and stores Advances for geophysical surveys Loans under Scheme 4B Misappropriation of sustenance payments Value of cash stolen Loans, principal, and interest  Land and Income Tax.  Income Tax  Lands and Survey.  Value of stores  Value of lithos Value of lithos Value of plant and machinery Value of buildings Value of Land Drainage Department asset	Finance. Officers responsible left the Service Claims abandoned; companies in liquidation: waived by Minister of Finance Debtors unfinancial and untraceable. Debtors imprisoned. Nugatory expenditure Irrecoverable Companies in liquidation Remitted by adjustment commission Irrecoverable Irrecoverable Debtors unfinancial and amounts remitted by Minister of Finance  Debtors untraceable  Debtors untraceable  Deficient, lost, broken, unserviceable, and loss on realization Obsolete Died and deficient Unserviceable Reduction in book value Loss on realization	258 0 5  24 8 6  8,004 14 6  11 5 0  9,302 10 6  103 2 11  5,968 17 9	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$